
Show #51624: CRCHA Show #4 (5/16/2024-5/17/2024)

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 145.00 Nicole Donahoo$840.00

2 58 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 144.00 LaDona Emmons$700.00

3 158 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 143.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick$560.00

4 15 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 143.00 Paul Wilinski$420.00

5T 54 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 142.50 Coal Creek Ranch$93.33

5T 28 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly 142.50 Garrell Reilly$93.33

5T 125 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 142.50 Brendan & Stacy$93.33

8 102 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 142.00 Erin Mendes

9 150 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Ward Ranch

10 53 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 135.50 Coal Creek Ranch

11 16 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 134.50 Paul Wilinski

12 51 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 132.00 Coal Creek Ranch

13 131 Grays Peppy Star Hope Kell 70.50 Todd & Rachel Kell

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 145.00 Nicole Donahoo

2 58 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 144.00 LaDona Emmons

3 158 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 143.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

4 15 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 143.00 Paul Wilinski

5T 54 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 142.50 Coal Creek Ranch

5T 28 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly 142.50 Garrell Reilly

7 150 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Ward Ranch

8 53 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 135.50 Coal Creek Ranch

9 16 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 134.50 Paul Wilinski

10 51 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 132.00 Coal Creek Ranch

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 165 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 144.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$285.00

2 58 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 144.00 LaDona Emmons$237.50

3 15 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 143.00 Paul Wilinski$190.00

4T 54 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 142.50 Coal Creek Ranch$118.75

4T 125 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 142.50 Brendan & Stacy$118.75

6 102 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 142.00 Erin Mendes

7 206 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 140.00 Rachel Reedy

8 135 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers

9 53 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 135.50 Coal Creek Ranch

10 16 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 134.50 Paul Wilinski

11 51 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 132.00 Coal Creek Ranch

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 165 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 144.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

2 58 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 144.00 LaDona Emmons

3 15 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 143.00 Paul Wilinski

4 54 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 142.50 Coal Creek Ranch
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5 206 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 140.00 Rachel Reedy

6 135 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers

7 143 Red Rock Whiz Taylor B Brown 136.50 Taylor B Brown

8 53 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 135.50 Coal Creek Ranch

9 16 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 134.50 Paul Wilinski

10 51 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 132.00 Coal Creek Ranch

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 165 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 144.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$275.00

2 135 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers$165.00

3 1 Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes 135.00 Wade/Susan Hayes$110.00

4 48 Dualreycious Monica Pratt 130.00 Monica Pratt

5 72 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 64.50 Gerrica Manda

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 165 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 144.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

2 158 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 143.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

3 135 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers

4 48 Dualreycious Monica Pratt 130.00 Monica Pratt

5 72 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 64.50 Gerrica Manda
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